
I.D.:	103678395

Optic	Module	SFP	3524S/5324S-02-SC	(pereche)

Data
publicarii

29.09.24 Coduri	CPV 32500000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

1.050,40	RON	-	1.050,40	RON 	 	

Descriere: Optic	SFP5324S-02-SC	si	SFP3524S-02-SC	sunt	o	pereche	de	tranceivere	optice	single	mode
3km,	BIDI	WDM,	TX1550/RX1310	S.	Caracteristici:	Single	mode	aplication	pentru	conectii
optice	pana	la	3km	,	pe	un	singur	core	de	fibra.	Hot	pluggable	Pana	la	to	1.25Gbps	bi-
directional	data	links.	Pretul	este	pentru	o	pereche	Fiber/Cable	Type	Single-Mode	Fiber
Connector	SC	Connector	Module	type	SFP	BIDI	WDM	YES	Max	distance	3	km	Color	code
Yellow	Wavelength	TX:	1550nm	/	RX:	1310nm	Operational	temperature	0	–	70°C


